PRIMO WATER CORP.

PRIMO WATER CORP.

ISIN: CA74167P1080

Overview

2024/06/25 22:26:43

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.96% (0.40)

CA74167P1080
PRMW

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,316 EUR

S&P 500

20.60 EUR (200)
20.80 EUR (200)
20.60 EUR
20.80 EUR
20.60 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.60 EUR
1,726

35,555.60

2

WKN: 74167P108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 [
2024/06/20 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74167P1080&ID_NOTATION=31523799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA74167P1080&ID_NOTATION=31523799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c722b5a95c480d23161cd6ed226b447bab8131c64ae8f216725f9f096eff147&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25ca5daf26d059919&time=1719462455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e261bb12625305a2be88bda1aa0f47613c0465658d8b48748e998b021fe78bf7&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b174966cb9e8fa97f&time=1719462455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08249d03ac8d64d0e289797e0a8b1a31099e2c5d54e8aeb830c62c298f45d7bf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d7fc1131e180d0d0&time=1719462455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e61f49e2feacd43ba71fb1ff9de7a81088a9199eeb3dbfdd4dfe049003867d14&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f0a92f52c7a139b5&time=1719462455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34fd1558187734aa65cad85fcd07f7ce8022d88868d2386e07ae48272df57069&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=423b8c27e5acd1b14&time=1719462455&tool=RSC

PRIMO WATER CORP.

Details

2024/06/25 22:26:43

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.96% (0.40)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN CA74167P1080
Symbol PRMW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,316 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.60 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 20.80 EUR (200)
Open 20.60 EUR
High 20.80 EUR
Low 20.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.40 EUR
VWAP 20.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,726
Trading volume 35,555.60
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.72% +79.31% +47.52%
Perf (abs.) +7.00 +9.20 +6.70
Beta 0.78 0.79 0.88
Volatility 21.45 24.58 27.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRIMO WATER CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 20.80 EUR
25

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 30.29 CAD

Exchange 25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:09 20.40 EUR
25

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 22.16 USD
25

Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 20.60 EUR

21.80 EUR (2024/06/17
13.10 EUR (2024/01/17
21.80 EUR (2024/06/17
11.40 EUR (2023/06/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

8.75

0.00

41.60

0.00

20.72 EUR (355
20.79 EUR (118

17.56 EUR (90
15.01 EUR (106

—_— — — O =

Number of
trades

2

2,325

10

14,748
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31523799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183849336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5895433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398403

PRIMO WATER CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

25

2024/06/ 08:05 19.90 EUR 0.00
25

2024/06/ 08:11 20.20 EUR 0.00
25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8174899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931150

PRIMO WATER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q
PRIMO

Contact Details
PRIMO WATER CORP.

207 Queen's Quay West Suite 340 M5J 1A7

Toronto, ONT
Telefon: (416) 203-3898
Fax: (416) 203-5609

E-mail: investor_relations@cott.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas J.
Harrington

Anne Melaragni
Cate Gutowski
David Hass
Jason Ausher

Jay Wells (bis
1.04.2023)

Marni Morgan
Poe

Mercedes
Romero

Shayron Barnes-
Selby

Steven Kitching

William Jamieson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jeremy Chairman of Supervisory

Fowden Board

Archana Singh Member of Supervisory
Board

Billy Prim Member of Supervisory
Board

Britta Bomhard Member of Supervisory
Board

Derek Lewis Member of Supervisory
Board

Eric Foss Member of Supervisory
Board

Lori Marcus Member of Supervisory
Board

Steven Member of Supervisory

Stanbrook Board

Susan Cates Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:investor_relations@cott.com
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